NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services. w	1 100het 1 1	J.NA809/2	8907	
Date In: 27/08/2019 1245	Jeb description		Date &Time Con	pleted	Dono py
REINO NOATHICA 901705119	SAS e-Illing				
Veh No. (17 C)68/2	E-mail(Ajdia the	AIC thus)	i		
200 2709/2012 V9/3	i-Motor Claim				
00 / NO 112001 0118	I-Motor W/O (TP 4hrs)		
()1) (TP)! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload		1		
	_				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surv		Owner/Wian		
Proturned Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Ass't Iteport by	AX/ Finng to	Ovner/Wksp	Fuxi)
	D. 89899	INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (DIBA		Tel:	,)
A STATE OF THE STA	eriod: (Cover Type: ().
Confirmed by t (Dates,	Timer)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,0	000 ()/\$2,000 ()	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T		-
Control tellings ask to the ask to the	公司	的特別的	非常知识的对对对对	1. F. 2. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	N.C.
() Walle-In Customer : Customers Info	rmation strictly Conf	dential & St	rictly NO refer of	epolier.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur		•			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES() / NO)();T	owing Co: (distribution of	CHARLES COLLEGE
tenthus est Pasculannis Grebucium			的學問的影響的情報	PARTY NAME	Milliouples
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(Courtesy Car ()			<u></u>	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(.)		 		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$	3000] ()	<u> </u>		لـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	
Injurý i					Elita Tillman minister
partition sections are received and	Kanasa Mar	14.00			Schille.
SECONS OF SOME OF SOME OF SOME SOME SOME SOME SOME SOME SOME SOME	MINCH SIMPLE STATE OF		-		
			-,	HILLINY CO	
× 11					
NAMEDON					Sent Not kad (bli
NA1967275	· ·	AlliApolden	Heportine (530)	Committee of the Commit	MASAIIST - STORY
in in our consequences with the second	用的时间被照顾的时间	DA Demer	Assessment (\$100);	1NG (310)	
river/Owner:		3 Trr . Wallow-T	Terraty h Survey	(ax) 230 2150	
ontact No:		For claiming	brough Survey (Resur-		
arnäiged Portion:	1	NI : Idan DA	+ SMRT Survey	. 3160	
ramagon roman	*) NTUC Additi	onal Servicasi-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		NS: Courtes	y Cer / Tpl Allowanus	, 510	
	CHARLES CONTRACTOR	*N6: Hapair	Co-ordination	123	
vanitory Communicate)	人民的政治政治的政治	TP (NUI) 1T	P (Non INC) stains in	THE REAL PROPERTY.	
af_1:		2) N12: Idao M	-1.114	es Charged	MMIDLO
1.273		Involce dated Involce dated		ee Charged	SIGNIES

.

p. 11 1 1 .7"

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

2 表 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/09/2019 12:49
Date Of Accident	27/09/2019 09:30
Exact Location Of Accident	CAIRNHILL ROAD TOWARDS 65 RITZ CARLTON RESIDENCES
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
San Kasalin San Baran III in D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT5968B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ASSET LIMO
Co Reg No	53309913K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87579019
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87579019
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	AVANTE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD,
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	999994238
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SELAMAT BIN HUDICK
NRIC No	S7346498F
Date Of Birth	29/12/1973
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/09/2013
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87579019
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-87579019
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 180A RIVERVALE CRESCENT

#3-331

Postcode

541180

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MS NILVIA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLB5759J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIM SHING KAI JOEY

NRIC/Passport Number

S8200985Z

Contact Number

97898277

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 17

65 Control	V-A) SITS968B V-B) SLB 5759]						
	LOGIRAHILL						

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On	+1.	e 5	stated	dute	and	time,	I	vehicle	74	712	5968	В	WOS	tro	velling
011	HŁ	He	usq	Vênur.	Ţ	(NB)	tra.	velling	st	raight	ĬΙσ	m	y Te	ikt	with
sign	al	leff	on	as	my	ροssο	enge	r drap	140	point	15	at	RHZ	(av)	ton
Resid	ence	5.	There	Mes	а	car 1	ntrow	t of	me	Slowle	dou	บท	and -	hrnii	ny left
too.	W	nen	Im	Just	abo	out t	0 +	ervi,	Sud	denty	rehu	k	°Β΄	SLB	3759]
coll	ide	oy	ainst	my	vahici	i Ye	ar p	ortion	ΤV	le imp	act	caus	ed m	y v	shicle
10	SUR	ge.	quec	tly fi	orwar	d. 3	short	y I	got	out	of m	y v	ehule	avv	3
notic	e r	ny	vehic	L Yeu	r po	rtion	W	os Ł	adly	clam	ayê,	wh	le vi	hiele	`B'
fron	+ (porti	oin (NOS	bodl.	dan	naeye	+00.							
					_										

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in eyery respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's gignature
Name
NAME/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Per

NRIC/FIN No.

Email: sm@idac.com.sg Tel no: 6555 6888 Fax no: 6454 3279

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 27/09/2019 (dd/mm/yy)	Time of Accident	09	30 (24-HR-FORMAT	F)				
Vehicle No. : SJT 5968 B Vehicle Make								
Exact location of Accident: Cairnhill road towa	ds 65 Ritz C	ariton Re	sidences					
Policyholder's Name / IC No. : ASSET LIMO			53309913K					
Driver's Name / IC No. : SELAMAT BIN H	UDICK /	5734	6498F (As A)	bove)				
Driver's Contact No. : 8757 9010	Company Conta	ct No:		47 = TV				
Driver's Address: 8 SIN MING LANE #06-31	MIDVIEW C	ITY						
Insurance Company: AIG E	mail address (if a	ny):						
Relationship between Owner & Driver: HIRER			or Others specify:					
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one	only)							
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The one you	want to claim ag	ainst) /	Reporting (For Record Purp	ose)				
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?	Occupation (n	ature of jo	b) 1ndoor/ 🗸 Outdoor					
Private use / Work purpose	No. of Passen	gers (Inclu	ding Driver): 02					
Passenger Name: GOJEK PASSENGER Ms Nilvia 8157 74 Passenger Name:	51		Gender : Female Gender :					
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day	of accident)							
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-	Rain & Wet /	Drizzling	& Wet / Others:					
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera	? Yes / [/ No						
Anv Injuries: Yes / V No (If YES) Injured	Person' Name: _							
Injuries Sustain:	Injure	ed Person ir	Which Vehicle:					
Police Report filed: Yes / Vo (If YES)	Which Police Sta	ition:						
The O	her Party(s) Detail:	<u>s:</u>					
1. Driver's Name / IC No: LIM SHING KAI JO	EY S8200985	5Z	Vehicle No: SLB 57	759 J				
0700 0077			ny):					
2. Driver's Name / IC No:			Vehicle No:					
Driver's Contact No:	_Insurance Con	npany (If an	y):					
*Independent Witness (If Any):			Contact No:					
Preferred Workshop Name:			Contact No:					

*If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT ICHAPTER 1891

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960.

HOAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) BULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

M Z 400

THIRD PARTY

COMMERCIAL MOTOR

POLICY EXCESS

S\$2500.00 (Sect II)

CERTIFICATE NO.

SJTS968B

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

NA

POLICY NO.

999994238

SUM INSURED

INSURING WITH COE/PARF

NA

NO

(The below excess is subject to GST)

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

2) NAME OF INSURED

SJT5968B

ASSET LIMO

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

10 March 2019

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

09 March 2020

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*

Arty person who is driving on the Insured's order or with their permission

552,500.00 Section II Eavess is applicable for driver who is between 23 years to 65 years old with minimum 2 years driving experience in bingspore.

An additional excess of \$1,000.00 section til per accident is applicable in the event of an accident occurring outside language

Frovided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the liberaring or other laws or requisions to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE.

- 1) Use for codal, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of insured
- 2) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.
- 3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover 1) Use for turbon, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability Insi or speechesting, 2) Use whits drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled venicle, 3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not Included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

NA

*Unitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I / We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate netates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles. (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Material).

Issued in Singapore 26 Feb 2019

500656-000 Cowell insurance (Agency) Pte. Ltd. 8 Burn Road #09-09 Trivex Singapore 369977

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SSPOEC

ORIGINAL